TONYA LIGHT
LIGHTING CATELOGUE
2024
SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Add：8-5 BLdg,Tongfuyu Industrial Park,Ai Qun RD,Shi Yan Town, Bao'an District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
Administrator
图章
Administrator
线条
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
New design court lamp/high mast light,can perfectly replace traditional 2000W metal halide or
higher,with excellent energy-saving,extensively applied in stadiums,docks,big
buildings,squares,landscape lighting .etc.
Adopts cooling fins which of large radiate area,the heat disspation of the heat sink is more
effectively.meanshile,the structure of the heat sink is light and rellable,makes it convenient and lower
cost for assembling and shipping.
Precise electrophoresis and powder baking treatment enhanced the surface strength and corrosion
resistance,which makes TM20 and LM16/7/8/9 easily cope with hostile outdoor environments,And
improved the outlook at the meantime.
Lens of 10/15/25/30/60/90/120*90 beam angle available,can be applied in stadiums,docks,big
buildings,squares and lanscape etc,which is a high-end sport flood lighting products.
LED STADIUM/HIGH MAST LIGHT
200°
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
 250-1500W TM20
   LED STADIUM LIGHT
15°                      30°                      60°                     90°
LUMINOUS FLUX      Size(mm)
TY-TM02-250W  250W 100-277V 4100LM                PHILIPS 3030 476PCS 463*H220 60/90
TY-TM02-750W                 750W 100-277V                13000LM         PHILIPS 3030  960PCS  565*H352                 15/30/60
TY-TM02-1500W     1500W        100-277V      25000LM    CREE 3535 588PCS 730*H390 15/30
10°                      25°                      60°                   120*90°
200°
 250-1000W LM16/7/8/9
        LED STADIUM LIGHT
LUMINOUS FLUX                Size(mm)
TY-LM16/7/8/9-250W 250W 100-277V 38000LM PHILIPS 3030 392PCS 420*360*270 10/25/60/120*90
TY-LM16/7/8/9-500W 500W 100-277V 75000LM PHILIPS 3030 784PCS 420*540*270 10/25/60/120*90
TY-LM16/7/8/9-750W 750W 100-277V 112500LM PHILIPS 3030 1176PCS 420*720*270 10/25/60/120*90
TY-LM16/7/8/9-1000W        1000W                100-277V            150000LM                PHILIPS 3030    1568PCS                   420*900*270 10/25/60/120*90
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                              SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------STADIUM LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
200°
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
 250-1500W LM21
   LED STADIUM LIGHT
10°                      20°                      40°                     60°
LUMINOUS FLUX                   Size(mm)
30°                                    60°                                  90°
200°
 250-1000W LM22
    LED STADIUM LIGHT
LUMINOUS FLUX                Size(mm)
TY-LM22-250W             250W  100-277V 38000LM PHILIPS 3030       336PCS                             440*495*230                     30/60/90
TY-LM22-500W             500W  100-277V   75000LM PHILIPS 3030                      672PCS                            625*495*230    30/60/90
TY-LM22-750W              750W                      100-277V 112500LM PHILIPS 3030        1008PCS                         800*495*230    30/60/90
TY-LM22-1000W               1000W           100-277V           150000LM            PHILIPS 3030              1344PCS             980*495*230  30/60/90
TY-LM21-250W 250W 100-277V 38000LM PHILIPS 5050   98PCS 420*360*270 10/20/40/60
TY-LM21-500W 500W 100-277V 75000LM PHILIPS 5050  196PCS 420*540*270 10/20/40/60
TY-LM21-750W 750W 100-277V 112500LM PHILIPS 5050   294PCS 420*720*270 10/20/40/60
TY-LM21-1000W        1000W              100-277V          150000LM              PHILIPS   5050       392PCS                   420*900*270 10/20/40/60
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                              SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------STADIUM LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
0
2000
4000
6000
8000
10000
LED FLOOD LIGHT SERIES
10-100W FL16
  LED FLOOD LIGHT
100-500W FL16
  LED FLOOD LIGHT
FL16
FL16 Illumination curveFL16 Light distribution curve
Flux out:18568 lm Total Flux: 24600 lm
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                              SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------FLOOD LIGHT
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
Holder/Lamp arm Angle is adjustable
The cooling air duct and vent design,further increase
the cooling effect.
20-80W FL20
  LED FLOOD LIGHT
50-200W FL19
  LED FLOOD LIGHT
50-200W FL17
  LED FLOOD LIGHT
Asymmetric illumination angle
Beam angle:30/60/90/140*70/70*150/
150*80/50*140/140*140 degree,Meet the
needs of different applications.
Beam angle
Beam angle:8/15/35/60/90
degree,Meet the needs of different
applications.
 LUMINOUS FLUX  Size(mm)
TY-FL16-10W                      10W                    AC85-265V                    1300LM                      PHILIPS 3030              10PCS                    116*166*32    140° degree
TY-FL16-20W                      20W                    AC85-265V                    2600LM                      PHILIPS 3030              20PCS                    152*216*40    140° degree
TY-FL16-30W                      30W                    AC85-265V                    3900LM                      PHILIPS 3030              30PCS                    167*226*40    140° degree
TY-FL16-50W                      50W                    AC85-265V                    6500LM                      PHILIPS 3030              50PCS                    220*310*48    140° degree
TY-FL16-80W                       80W                    AC85-265V                   10400LM                      PHILIPS 3030              80PCS                    245*354*50    140° degree
TY-FL16-100W                    100W                   AC85-265V                   13000LM                      PHILIPS 3030             100PCS                   290*402*54    140° degree
TY-FL16-150W                    150W                  AC85-265V                  19500LM                      PHILIPS 3030             150PCS                  330*432*54    140° degree
TY-FL16-200W                    200W                  AC85-265V                  26000LM                      PHILIPS 3030             240PCS                  360*470*54    140° degree
TY-FL16-300W                    300W                  AC85-265V                  39000LM                      PHILIPS 3030             322PCS                  540*470*54    140° degree
TY-FL16-400W                    400W                  AC85-265V                  52000LM                      PHILIPS 3030             420PCS                  540*470*54    140° degree
TY-FL16-500W                    500W                  AC85-265V                  65000LM                      PHILIPS 3030             420PCS                  540*470*54    140° degree
TY-FL19-50W          50W          AC85-265V             6500LM              PHILIPS 3030   64PCS               220*310*48 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL19-80W           80W           AC85-265V             10400LM              PHILIPS 3030    96PCS                 245*354*50 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL19-100W        100W           AC85-265V              10400LM                PHILIPS 3030   128PCS                  290*402*54 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL19-150W        150W           AC85-265V              19500LM                PHILIPS 3030   192PCS                  330*432*54 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL19-200W        200W           AC85-265V              26000LM                PHILIPS 3030   240PCS                  360*470*54 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL17-50W          50W          AC85-265V             6500LM              PHILIPS 3030   48PCS               220*310*48 8/15/35/60/90°
TY-FL17-80W           80W           AC85-265V              10400LM               PHILIPS 3030   66PCS                 245*354*50 8/15/35/60/90°
TY-FL17-100W          100W           AC85-265V              10400LM                PHILIPS 3030   96PCS                  290*402*54 8/15/35/60/90°
TY-FL17-150W          150W             AC85-265V              19500LM                 PHILIPS 3030   140PCS                  330*432*54 8/15/35/60/90°
TY-FL17-200W         200W            AC85-265V             26000LM               PHILIPS 3030   175PCS                360*470*54 8/15/35/60/90°
TY-FL20-20W                 20W                  AC85-277V                      2600LM                         PHILIPS 3030       20PCS                          27*191*52  120*60°degree
TY-FL20-30W                  30W                  AC85-277V                      3900LM                        PHILIPS 3030       35PCS                          93*184*62  120*60°degree
TY-FL20-50W                 50W                   AC85-277V                      6500LM                        PHILIPS 3030       60PCS                         220*219*76 120*60°degree
TY-FL20-80W               80W                AC85-277V                 10400LM                     PHILIPS 3030      126PCS                    289*304*85 120*60°degree
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                                 SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD-----------FLOOD LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
100-300W FL21
  LED FLOOD LIGHT
50-200W FL22
  LED FLOOD LIGHT
50-200W FL23
  LED FLOOD LIGHT
 LUMINOUS FLUX  Size(mm)
TY-FL22-50W                      50W                    AC85-265V                    6500LM                      PHILIPS 3030              50PCS                    220*310*48    140° degree
TY-FL22-80W                       80W                    AC85-265V                   10400LM                      PHILIPS 3030              80PCS                    245*354*50    140° degree
TY-FL22-100W                    100W                   AC85-265V                   13000LM                      PHILIPS 3030             100PCS                   290*402*54    140° degree
TY-FL22-150W                    150W                  AC85-265V                  19500LM                      PHILIPS 3030             150PCS                  330*432*54    140° degree
TY-FL22-200W                    200W                  AC85-265V                  26000LM                      PHILIPS 3030             240PCS                  360*470*54    140° degree
TY-FL23-50W          50W          AC85-265V             6500LM              PHILIPS 3030   64PCS               220*310*48 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL23-80W           80W           AC85-265V             10400LM              PHILIPS 3030    96PCS                 245*354*50 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL23-100W        100W           AC85-265V              10400LM                PHILIPS 3030   128PCS                  290*402*54 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL23-150W        150W           AC85-265V              19500LM                PHILIPS 3030   192PCS                  330*432*54 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL23-200W        200W           AC85-265V              26000LM                PHILIPS 3030   240PCS                  360*470*54 30/60/90/140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140°
TY-FL21-100W          100W           AC85-265V              10400LM                PHILIPS 3030   144PCS             378*426*75        70*140/150*80/140*140°
TY-FL21-150W          150W             AC85-265V              19500LM                 PHILIPS 3030   216PCS              378*426*75        70*140/150*80/140*140°
TY-FL21-200W         200W            AC85-265V             26000LM               PHILIPS 3030   288PCS             546*426*75         70*140/150*80/140*140°
TY-FL21-240W          240W             AC85-265V              31500LM                 PHILIPS 3030   432PCS              546*426*75        70*140/150*80/140*140°
TY-FL21-300W         300W            AC85-265V             39000LM               PHILIPS 3030   648PCS            670*426*75        70*140/150*80/140*140°
Beam angle:30/60/90/140*70/70*150/
150*80/50*140/140*140 degree,Meet the
needs of different applications.
Asymmetric illumination angle
Asymmetric illumination angle
Beam angle:140*70/70*150/ 150*80/
140*140 degree,Meet the needs of
different applications.
FL21
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                              SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------FLOOD LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
220°
180°
100-300W SB05
LED SHOE BOX LIGHT
LED SHOE BOX LIGHT SERIES
LUMINOUS FLUX
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
Size(mm)
TY-SB05100W           100W                 100-277V            14000LM              PHILIPS 3030    140PCS                    550*320*80 140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140 degree
TY-SB05-150W           150W                 100-277V            21000LM              PHILIPS 3030    224PCS                    550*320*80 140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140 degree
TY-SB05-200W           200W                 100-277V            28000LM              PHILIPS 3030    252PCS                    650*320*80 140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140 degree
TY-SB05-240W           240W                 100-277V            33600LM              PHILIPS 3030    252PCS                    650*320*80 140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140 degree
TY-SB05-300W           300W                 100-277V            42000LM              PHILIPS 3030    448PCS                    720*320*80 140*70/70*150/150*80/50*140/140*140 degree
TYPE-2 SERIES
70*150°
TYPE-1 SERIES
140*70°
TYPE-3 SERIES
150*80°
TYPE-4 SERIES
50*140°
TYPE-5 SERIES
140*140°
Protection grade
reaches IP67
Anti-Level-17
hurricane
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                          SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------SHOE BOS LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
SOLAR LED ROAD STUD LIGHT SERIES
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
                 SR-3
SOLAR LED ROAD STUD LIGHT
                 SR-8
SOLAR LED ROAD STUD LIGHT
TY-SR-03            Mono-crystalline 2V/0.3W               1.2V 600MA         Over 800M           Flashing or Steady            Double-side            R/G/B/Y/W
TY-SR-03            Mono-crystalline 2V/0.3W              1.2V 600MA           Over 800M           Flashing or Steady             Single-side            R/G/B/Y/W
TY-SR-08            Mono-crystalline 2V/0.3W               1.2V 600MA         Over 800M           Flashing or Steady            Double-side            R/G/B/Y/W
TY-SR-08             Mono-crystalline 2V/0.3W                1.2V 600MA          Over 800M            Flashing or Steady              Single-side             R/G/B/Y/W
PRODUCT NUMBER            Solar panel                                         Battery                        Visibility                            Work mode                              LED QTY                           COLOR
              RED                       YELLOW                       BLUE                       GREEN                      WHITE
LIGHT COLOR
HEAVY-DUTY MATERIAL
Made of heavy metal,Tonya solar stud lights can
with stand up to 20 tons of weight.
Widely used in gardens, stairs, docks, highways,
etc.
APPLICATION
6 fog or rainy days and 72hours after 8 hours
standard light intensity shine
LONG STANDBY
Protection grade reaches IP68
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                         SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------ROAD STUD LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
INTEGRATED SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT SERIES
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
    20-50W SLL05
SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT
    20-60W SLL08
SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT
3000-6500K
3000-6500K
3000-6500K
3000-6500K
TY-SSL05-20W  3200LM(Equivalent to similar products 40W)   18V 20AH
TY-SSL05-30W  4800LM(Equivalent to similar products 60W)   18V 30AH
TY-SSL05-40W  6400LM(Equivalent to similar products 80W)   18V 40AH
TY-SSL05-50W  8000LM(Equivalent to similar products 100W)   18V 50AH
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                    SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
    6-60W SLL06
SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT
    60-150W SLL07
SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                    SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------SOLAR STREET LIGHT
    20-30W SGL06
SOLAR LED GARDEN LIGHT
    60-100W SLL09
SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT
    10-30W SFL09
SOLAR LED FLOOD LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
LED STREET LIGHT SERIES
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
      50-150W
SM10 LED STREET LIGHT
LUMINOUS FLUX                          Size(mm)
TY-SM10-50W           50W                 100-277V            8000LM              PHILIPS 3030    96PCS                          610*240*125      155*80 degree
TY-SM10-100W         100W                 100-277V            16000LM              PHILIPS 3030    144PCS                          660*260*125      155*80 degree
TY-SM10-150W         150W                 100-277V            24000LM              PHILIPS 3030    192PCS                          710*290*125      155*80 degree
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                              SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------STREET LIGHT
      50-150W
SM11 LED STREET LIGHT
      40-180W
SM12 LED STREET LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
LED BULKHEAD LIGHT SERIES
100-500W HB05
LED BULKHEAD LIGHT
LUMINOUS FLUX         Size(mm)
TY-HB05-100W          100W            100-277V                14000LM              PHILIPS 3030    120PCS                  238*510 25/60/90 degree
TY-HB05-150W          150W            100-277V                21000LM              PHILIPS 3030    150PCS                  278*510 25/60/90 degree
TY-HB05-200W          200W            100-277V                28000LM              PHILIPS 3030    210PCS                  278*510 25/60/90 degree
TY-HB05-300W          300W            100-277V                42000LM              PHILIPS 3030    320PCS                  278*510 25/60/90 degree
TY-HB05-400W          400W            100-277V                56000LM              PHILIPS 3030    400PCS                  342*510 25/60/90 degree
TY-HB05-500W          500W            100-277V                80000LM              PHILIPS 3030    480PCS                  414*510 25/60/90 degree
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                           SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------BULKBEAD LIGHT
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
LED GARAGE CANOPY LIGHT SERIES
TY-GCL01-40W      40W            100-277V          4800LM           PHILIPS 3030    48PCS          266*266*75  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL01-60W      60W            100-277V          7200LM           PHILIPS 3030    72PCS          266*266*75  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL01-80W      80W            100-277V          9600LM           PHILIPS 3030    96PCS          266*266*75  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL01-100W    100W            100-277V         12000LM           PHILIPS 3030   120PCS          315*315*95  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL01-120W    120W            100-277V         14400LM           PHILIPS 3030   150PCS          315*315*95  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL02-40W      40W            100-277V          4800LM           PHILIPS 3030    48PCS          245*245*85  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL02-60W      60W            100-277V          7200LM           PHILIPS 3030    72PCS          245*245*85  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL02-80W      80W            100-277V          9600LM           PHILIPS 3030    96PCS          245*245*85  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL03-100W    100W            100-277V         12000LM           PHILIPS 3030   140PCS          380*380*70  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
TY-GCL03-150W    150W            100-277V         18000LM           PHILIPS 3030   196PCS          380*380*70  Microwave Sensor+Photocell sensor
LUMINOUS FLUX       CHIP MODEL           LED QTY                 Size(mm)                                     OPTIONAL
      40-120W GCL01
LED GARAGE CANOPY LIGHT
      40-80W GCL02
LED GARAGE CANOPY LIGHT
      30-200W GCL04
LED GARAGE CANOPY LIGHT
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                            SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------CANOPY LIGHT
      100-150W GCL03
LED GARAGE CANOPY LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
UFO LED HIGH BAY LIGHT SERIES
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
60°                                 90°                                 120°
LUMINOUS FLUX         Size(mm)
TY-HB56-100W          100W            100-277V                14000LM              PHILIPS 3030    133PCS                290*170 60/90/120 degree
TY-HB56-150W          150W            100-277V                21000LM              PHILIPS 3030    210PCS               340*180 60/90/120 degree
TY-HB56-200W           200W             100-277V                 28000LM               PHILIPS 3030    280PCS               400*194 60/90/120 degree
TY-HB56-240W           240W            100-277V                33500LM              PHILIPS 3030    280PCS               400*194 60/90/120 degree
TY-HB56-300W          300W            100-277V                42000LM              PHILIPS 3030    280PCS                400*194 60/90/120 degree
   100-250W HB56
UFO LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
With 60/90/120 lens choices,meet the demand
of different light distribution.
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                           SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------HIGH BAY LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
60°                                 90°                                 120°
LUMINOUS FLUX         Size(mm)
TY-HB55-100W          100W            100-277V                14000LM              PHILIPS 3030    147PCS                290*174 60/90/120 degree
TY-HB55-150W          150W            100-277V                21000LM              PHILIPS 3030    217PCS                340*181 60/90/120 degree
TY-HB55-200W          200W            100-277V                28000LM              PHILIPS 3030    287PCS                380*183 60/90/120 degree
   100-200W HB55
UFO LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
60°                                 90°                                 120°
   100-200W HB57
UFO LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
The sensor installation position is reserved to meet
the needs of different applications.
With 60/90/120 lens choices,meet the demand
of different light distribution.
With 60/90/120 lens choices,meet the demand
of different light distribution.
LUMINOUS FLUX         Size(mm)
TY-HB57-100W          100W            100-277V                14000LM              PHILIPS 3030    133PCS                280*154 60/90/120 degree
TY-HB57-150W          150W            100-277V                21000LM              PHILIPS 3030    210PCS                340*155 60/90/120 degree
TY-HB57-200W          200W            100-277V                28000LM              PHILIPS 3030    266PCS                400*165 60/90/120 degree
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                          SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------HIGH BAY LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
LED LINEAR LIGHTING SYSTEM SERIES
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
       20-60W LS6870
LED LINEAR LIGHTING SYSTEM
With six optical lens, LED realized all the
necessary features to handle various tasks in
industrial and commercial sector.
Beam Angle
Connector
Multiple connectors for different combinations of
applications
Functional Module
30°                      60°                      90°                     120°                  LR25°
TY-LS6870-D-570          20W            100-240V             3200LM             0-10V/DALI        L575*W68*H70mm 30°/60°/90°/120°/LR25° degree
TY-LS6870-D-1136          40W            100-240V            6400LM             0-10V/DALI         L1141*W68*H70mm 30°/60°/90°/120°/LR25° degree
TY-LS6870-D-1418          40W             100-240V             6400LM                0-10V/DALI        L1424*W68*H70mm 30°/60°/90°/120°/LR25° degree
TY-LS6870-D-1418          60W            100-240V             9600LM            0-10V/DALI        L1424*W68*H70mm 30°/60°/90°/120°/LR25° degree
Product number        Power                  voltage                       LM                         Dimming                                  size
Multiple functional module  for different
combinations of applications
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                              SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------LINEAR LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
LED TWIN TUBE TRUNKING LIGHT SERIES
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
       40-60W T40/T50/T60
LED TWIN TUBE TRUNKING LIGHT
120 adjustable angle
Easy installation on track
Low glare UGR<19
                                                       30°
TY-T40A/B/C-1200         40W            170-240V              4400LM             0-10V/DALI                 L1090*W122*H48mm               30°   degree
TY-T50A/B/C-1200         50W            170-240V              5500LM             0-10V/DALI                L1090*W122*H48mm               30°   degree
TY-T60A/B/C-1200         60W            170-240V               6600LM             0-10V/DALI                 L1090*W122*H48mm               30°   degree
Product number        Power                  voltage                       LM                         Dimming                                  size
UGR<19
Multiple installation
methods
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                              SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------TRUNK LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
TOOL FREE LED TRI-PROOF LIGHT SERIES
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
TY-TPFE600-20W        20W          100-277/170-240V             2800LM         0-10V/DALI Optional            Microwave induction Optional    L600*W83*H68mm
TY-TPFE900-30W         30W           100-277/170-240V            4200LM           0-10V/DALI Optional   Microwave induction Optional            L900*W83*H68mm
TY-TPFE1200-40W       40W         100-277/170-240V           5600LM          0-10V/DALI Optional Microwave induction Optional         L1200*W83*H68mm
TY-TPFE1500-60W       60W        100-277/170-240V            8400LM         0-10V/DALI Optional          Microwave induction Optional   L1500*W83*H68mm
TY-TPGE600-20W        20W          100-277/170-240V             2800LM         0-10V/DALI Optional            Microwave induction Optional    L600*W74*H62mm
TY-TPGE1200-40W       40W         100-277/170-240V           5600LM          0-10V/DALI Optional Microwave induction Optional         L1200*W74*H62mm
TY-TPGE1500-60W      60W        100-277/170-240V           8400LM        0-10V/DALI Optional         Microwave induction Optional   L1500*W74*H62mm
TY-TPHE600-20W         20W          100-277/170-240V             2800LM         0-10V/DALI Optional             Microwave induction Optional              Ø79*600mm
TY-TPHE900-30W         30W           100-277/170-240V             4200LM           0-10V/DALI Optional    Microwave induction Optional                      Ø79*900mm
TY-TPHE1200-40W        40W          100-277/170-240V           5600LM          0-10V/DALI Optional   Microwave induction Optional                 Ø79*1200mm
TY-TPHE1500-60W      60W        100-277/170-240V            8400LM        0-10V/DALI Optional           Microwave induction Optional         Ø79*1500mm
Product number        Power                  voltage                           LM                         Dimming                                         Sense                                             size
   20-60W F/G
LED TRI-PROOF LIGHT
     20-60W  H
LED TRI-PROOF LIGHT
Respirator
Respirator waterproof,Effectively prevent
water vapor from entering.
Tool free
Tool free installation,Save time
effectively.
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                          SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------TRI-PROOF LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
LED PANEL LIGHT SERIES
TONYA LED LIGHTING CATALOGUE/2024
TY-SPT6X6-36W        36W          100-277/170-240V          4320LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L595*W595*H10mm
TY-SPT62X62-36W       36W          100-277/170-240V          4320LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L620*W620*H10mm
TY-SPT12X3-36W       36W          100-277/170-240V          4320LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L1195*W295*H10mm
TY-SPT12X6-54W         54W          100-277/170-240V          6480LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L1195*W595*H10mm
TY-SPT12X6-60W         60W          100-277/170-240V          7200LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L1195*W595*H10mm
TY-BPT6X6-36W        36W          100-277/170-240V          4320LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L595*W595*H34mm
TY-BPT62X62-36W       36W          100-277/170-240V          4320LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L620*W620*H34mm
TY-BPT12X3-36W       36W          100-277/170-240V          4320LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L1195*W295*H34mm
TY-BPT12X6-54W         54W          100-277/170-240V          6480LM         0-10V/DALI Optional                    80/90               120°        L1195*W595*H134mm
Product number        Power                  voltage                           LM                         Dimming                                 RA          Beam angle                                  size
RECESSED LED PANEL LIGHT
SIZE
Driver
BACK-LIT LED PANEL LIGHT
www.tyledlight.com                          sales@tonyalight.com                               +86 755 23154966                                              SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD------------PANEL LIGHT
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章
Administrator
图章